Seaside Activities

Use the table below to draw a graph. Colour in one box for each person who like an activity.

	
	COLLECTING SHELLS
	KITE FLYING
	ROCK – POOLING
	BUILDING SANDCASTLES
	SWIMMING

	Tally
	
	
	
	
	

	#
	3
	3
	5
	7
	10


	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	                 
	
	
	
	


SHELLS    

   SWIMMING      ROCK   
 SANDCASTLE    KITE

                                         
POOL
